Uitslagenlijst bevrijdingsloop
Holten - Zaterdag 5 mei 2012

M1-2, SCHOLIERENLOOPM

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jarinka Nijenhuis Holten 3:21
2 Mare Visser Holten 3:35
3 Carmen Bakker Holten 3:51
4 Kayla Oosterbaan Holten 3:54
5 Carlijn Post Holten 3:57
6 Lisan Aanstoot Holten 4:05
7 Merel Keijzer Holten 4:10
8 Sarah Kraaij Holten 4:12
9 Audrey Haijtink Holten 4:14
10 Sanne de Jong Holten 4:15
11 Naomi Dreijerink Holten 4:16
12 Quinty van Zon Holten 4:17
13 Sterre van der Linde Holten 4:18
14 Danae Leeftink Holten 4:19
15 Fleur Haagen Holten 4:20
16 Meike Soer Holten 4:22
17 Jasmijn Damen Holten 4:23
18 Madelief Wardekker Holten 4:24
19 Yfke Jongsma Rijssen 4:25
20 Jolijn Kruk Holten 4:33
21 Femke Jacobs Holten 4:35
22 Amber Meesterberends Holten 4:36
23 Fiene Kl. Wolterink Colmschate 4:38
24 Milou Bunt Holten 4:43
25 Sophie de Monnink Holten 4:44
26 Maya Muller Holten 4:47
27 Kayla Schoemaker Holten 4:50
28 Dewi Ganzeboom Holten 4:52
29 Vivianne de Bruin Holten 4:53
30 Maud Bosma Holten 5:06
31 Anouk Stevens Holten 5:17
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Tom Besten Haarle 3:12
2 Kimmo van Groen Holten 3:16
3 Bjorn Visser Holten 3:24
4 Luc Akkermans Holten 3:35
5 Daniel Klein Holten 3:36
6 Niek Ensink Holten 3:37
7 Koen de Winter Deventer 3:44
8 Jochem Brinks Holten B0l
9 Viggo van Bruggen Deventer 3:54
10 Chris Vrugteveen Holten 3:56
11 Filip van Mackelenberg Holten 3:57
12 Viggo Brinks Holten 4:02
13 Lorenzo Hek Holten 4:11
14 Joost Ensink Holten 4:16
15 Max de Winter Deventer 4:17
16 Tygo Sluiter Holten 4:20
17 Luuk Stam Holten 4:21
18 Ties Brinks Holten 4:22
19 Oscar Burgstede Holten 4:24
20 Lance Lammertink Holten 4:26
21 Tom van der Meer Holten 4:32
22 Lars Arfman Holten 4:34
23 Gijs Broekmaat Holten 4:35
24 Olivier van Bruggen Deventer 4:37
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Uitslagenlijst bevrijdingsloop
Holten - Zaterdag 5 mei 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
25 Ralph Muller Holten 4:40
26 Chiel van Beek Holten 4:45
27 Juan Aanstoot Holten 4:48
28 Sander Post Holten 4:57
29 Frank Harting Holten 4:58
30 Lasse Hopster Holten 4:59
31 Timo Koenjer Holten 5:00
32 Wessel Bekkernens Holten 5:05
33 Douwe Jongsma Rijssen 5:07
34 Tom Koebrugge Holten 5:15
35 Jakob Visser Holten 5:24
36 Max ten Dam Holten 5:27
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Suzanne Hiltjesdam Rijssen 4:11

2 Milou Oplaat Diepenheim 4:12

3 Marloes van der Haar Ruinerwold 4:25

4 Manou de Monnink Holten 4:31

5 Busra Kaya Rijssen 4:33

6 Silvie Besten Haarle 4:34

7 Evine Jansen Manenschi Holten 4:35

8 Britt Oplaat Diepenheim 4:37

9 Kike Velting Dalen 4:38
10 Lynn Oosterbaan Holten 4:44
11 Nienke Ensink Holten 4:46
12 Marit Kolkman Holten 4:48
13 Bernita Nijenhuis Holten 4:49
14 Gemke Jansen Manenschi Holten 5:00
15 Silke Ketting Markelo 5:01
16 Aniek Akkermans Holten 5:05
17 Mila van Groen Holten 5:10
18 Manon Klein Teeselink Holten 5:15
19 Anna Schoneveld Holten 5:16
20 Annefleur Barvelink Holten 5:17
21 Iris Solen Holten 5:18
22 Tatum den Uijl Holten 5:19
23 Janna Burgstede Holten 5:21
24 Esmee Damen Holten 5:22
25 Yvon Schuttert Holten 5:22
26 Leonie Beldman Holten 5:23
27 Marit van der Linde Holten 5:28
28 Loes Bronsvoort Holten 5:28
29 Jonna Hopster Holten 5:28
30 Kim Matser Holten 5:28
31 Eva Kraaij Holten 5:43
32 Lieke Reefhuis Holten 5:45
33 Suze van Thiel Holten 5:47
34 Renee Vrugteveen Holten 5:51
35 Kim Dubbink Daarlerveen 5:52
36 Lize Meijerink Holten 5:53
37 Danielle Kogelman Holten 5:56
38 Joanne Rensen Holten 5:57
39 Elise Nijland Holten 5:58
40 Solange Kouwen Holten 5:59
41 Lieke Haagen Holten 6:00
42 Jose van Beek Holten 6:02
43 Famke Ulfman Holten 6:02
44 Maud Knobben Holten 6:02
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Plaats Naam

45 Carmen Dennekamp
46 Sophie Muller

47 Kiki Beukenkamp
48 Nienke Beukenkamp
49 Jinte Groteboer

J3-5, IKLEKKERFIT3-5J
Plaats Naam

1 Jan Hiltjesdam
2 Rick Huzen
3 Martijn van de Werken
4 Jort Jansen
5 Hugo van der Linde
6 Nils de Valk
7 Thijs van Marle
8 Hugo Bekkernens
9 Silvan Jansen
10 Mark Harting
11 Max Swabedissen
12 Ruben Voortman
13 Tim ter Harmsel
14 Sven Bannink
15 Emiel Schuppert
16 Lucas Jansen
17 Storm Lammertink
18 Mark Brinks
19 Jurre de Valk
20 Dobbe Beldman
21 Jens Vincent
22 Mathijs Rensen
23 Dries Martens
24 Stef van Beek
25 Jelle Meijerink
26 Timo van Zon
27 Tijmen Doornweerd
28 Henrik Rensen
29 Dirk Jansen
30 Wouter Hofman
31 Stefan Steenbergen
32 Sander Beunk
33 Max Lodewegers
34 Joshua Stam
35 Skelto Lalkens
36 Sven Lodeweges
37 Rico Stegehuis
38 Kees Martens
39 Luca Leeftink
40 Sebastiaan Brandsen
41 Roy Kamperman
42 Rowdy Meijerman
43 Xian Aanstoot
44 Sem van der Meer
45 Bjorn von Pickartz
46 Nick van Wijngaarden
47 Rolf Vermeulen
48 Oeman Yuldashev
49 Rens Hagen
50 Ruben Haverslag
51 Pim Keijzer

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Rijssen
Holten
Groningen
Holten
Holten

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Rijssen
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Almelo
Holten
Lemmer
Holten
Rijssen
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Deventer
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Rijssen
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten

6:07
6:10
6:14
6:15
6:22

3:47
3:54
3:56
4:00
4:14
4:20
4:23
4:24
4:25
4:26
4:27
4:28
4:30
4:31
4:32
4:33
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:41
4:44
4:44
4:44
4:46
4:52
4:55
4:57
4:58
4:59
5:00
5:03
5:04
5:05
5:06
5:07
5:08
5:09
5:10
5:11
5:12
5:13
5:14
5:17
5:19
5:21
5:28
5:31
5:34
5:41
5:50
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Uitslagenlijst bevrijdingsloop
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
52 Teun Marcelis Holten 6:13
53 Florian Kruk Holten 6:16
54 Joost Doornweerd Holten 6:37
55 Casper Scheerstra Holten 6:53
56 Mats de Boer Holten 8:29

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Marlot Bruggink Vriezeveen 5:12
2 Iris Velting Dalen 5:19
3 Esmee Marsman Raalte 5:21
4 Joelle Klein Holten 5:33
5 Marjolein Klaren Vroomshoop 5:50
6 Iris Wuestman Holten 6:00
7 Danique Oplaat Diepenheim 6:01
8 Margo Schippers Holten 6:02
9 Renee Mollink Nijverdal 6:03
10 Anne Kim Elzenga Holten 6:05
11 Esmee Gerritsen Markelo 6:10
12 Marloes Ulfman Holten 6:11
13 Lucie Veneklaas Holten 6:18
14 Anne van der Zwaag Holten 6:20
15 Julia Hoff Holten 6:21
16 Celia Cornelis Holten 6:26
17 lise Klaasses Holten 6:30
18 Mara Burgstede Holten 6:37
19 Julia Meilink Holten 6:41
20 Jolien Schuppert Holten 6:45
21 Alana Meijerman Holten 6:48
22 Femke Voordes Rijssen 7:02
23 Wieke Jansen Holten 7:10
24 Esmee Prins Holten 714
25 Chloe Stam Holten 7:27
26 Loes Steunenberg Holten 7:27
27 Laurie Jansen Holten 7:27
28 Claudia Rensen Holten 7:27
29 Sanne Schuttert Holten 7:30
30 Britt Kaaijk Holten 7:30
31 Lotte Keijzer Holten 7:44
32 Isabel Spikker Holten 747
33 Isa Spenkelink Holten 7:55
34 Roxy Sluiter Holten 8:04
35 Rosanne Keizer Holten 8:10
36 Eleonora Vermeulen Holten 8:10
37 Nori Marcelis Holten 8:40

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Julian Jansen Lemmer 4:59
2 Gijs Bakker Rijssen 5:03
3 Pim Bakker Almelo 5:06
4 Jelle Traanman Holten 5:14
5 Lucas van Beek Holten 5:15
6 Niels Dennekamp Rijssen 5:16
7 Max van Marle Almelo 5:19
8 Robin Koenis Holten 5:27
9 Klaas Martens Holten 5:27
10 Tom Harting Holten 5:27
11 Pascal Koenis Holten 5:27
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Uitslagenlijst bevrijdingsloop
Holten - Zaterdag 5 mei 2012

Plaats Naam
12 Jintse Rensen
13 Yorick Schimmel
14 Gijs Martens
15 Edwin Dijkink
16 Gijs Meilink
17 Rick Luggenhorst
18 Mike Solen
19 Casper Vossebelt
20 Nathan Hofman
21 Matthijs Nijland
22 Joep Keijzer
23 Sjoerd Slijkhuis
24 Jesse Ulfman
25 Dirk Jan Wesseldijk
26 Bram van Thiel
27 Ruben Bruggeman
28 Bart Kemper
29 Jarno Schimmel
30 Justin Lohuis
31 Nick Matser
32 Luute van der Linde
33 Koen Klein Teeselink
34 Teun Brinks
35 Jelte Lalkens
36 Bryan van Wijngaarden
37 Roel Deterd Oude Weme
38 IJsbrand Burgstede
39 Jochem Smale
40 Ruben Steenbergen
41 Sander Verhoeve

G4, PRESTATIELOOPG4

Plaats Naam
1 Alfons ten Have
2 Wim v. d. Worp
3 Stefan Verhoeve
4 Richard Hobert
5 Marije Stevens

G8, PRESTATIELOOPGS8

Plaats Naam
1 Jeffrey Markvoort
2 Martin Olden

Plaats Naam

1 Martijn Paalman
2 Rudi Jansen
3 Marcel Ten Hove
4 Jeroen de Haan
5 Andre Leunk
6 Ronny Leeftink
7 Mendel in't Veld
8 Wichard Dennekamp
9 Erwin Hoving

10 Thijs Bogert

11 Rob Spruyt

12 Erik Klink

13 Bart van Bruggen

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Holten
Rijssen
Cappelle a/d IJssel

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Holten
Holten
Capelle a/d IJssel
Holten
Holten

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Holten
Holten

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Apeldoorn
Markelo
Holten
Raalte
Markelo
Markelo
Twello
Rijssen
Hengelo
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Raalte
Deventer

5:27
5:27
5:32
5:33
5:34
5:40
5:41
5:45
5:47
5:49
5:50
5:57
6:03
6:04
6:10
6:14
6:16
6:18
6:18
6:20
6:24
6:35
6:38
6:41
6:42
6:47
6:47
6:52
7:04
7:33

1:37
2:08
2:55
3:01
3:20

3:18
3:39

34:43
35:10
38:06
39:18
39:29
40:07
41:01
43:27
45:31
45:52
45:53
46:49
48:06
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Uitslagenlijst bevrijdingsloop
Holten - Zaterdag 5 mei 2012

10MVE, 10K

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Cees Kersten Schagen 34:55

2 Dirk Hoekman Bathmen 36:38

3 Meindert Koopman Holten 38:10

4 Erik Bakker De Bult Steenwijk 38:37

5 Richard Beldman Holten 38:45

6 Bert Meijerink Holten 41:25

7 Tonnie de Winter Deventer 41:42

8 Willem-Jan Tanck Enschede 41:58

9 Alex Hendriks Holten 41:59
10 Bas Oldenburg Barchem 42:10
11 Theo Schootman Neede 42:17
12 Everhardus Roek Almelo 42:47
13 Rene Hoff Holten 42:55
14 Chris Offirnga Holten 43:45
15 Jan Tijhuis Rijssen 43:51
16 Bert Bekkernens Nieuw-Heeten 43:55
17 Hans Uijen Holten 44:21
18 Vincent Heering Goor 44:35
19 Harry van Coeverden Holten 44:45
20 Tonnie Scholten Exel 44:55
21 Martin Kemper Holten 45:01
22 Rene Bannink Holten 45:04
23 Ruben Doornweerd Holten 45:09
24 Willy Kemper Haarle 45:22
25 Rene Bannink Holten 45:23
26 Theo Hafkamp Twello 45:27
27 Erik Kogelman Haarle 45:37
28 Eppie Wuestman Holten 45:43
29 Eddy Steegink Holten 45:43
30 Leo Marissink Holten 45:51
31 Herman Baan Rijssen 46:24
32 Jan Rietberg Holten 46:25
33 Dirk-Jan Robbe Groenlo 46:26
34 Arno Manschot Apeldoorn 46:54
35 Herman Hofman Holten 47:58
36 Rene Lansink Eefde 48:02
37 Erik Swabedissen Rijssen 48:15
38 Martin Paalman Holten 48:50
39 B van Zalk Delden 49:44
40 Karel Burgstede Holten 50:03
41 Jan Stam Holten 50:07
42 Jorgen Voordes Rijssen 50:25
43 Jan Slaap Markelo 50:38
44 Johan Lichtenberg Rijssen 51:20
45 Tonny Holleboom Broekland 51:33
46 Jan Teeselink Holten 51:37
47 Piet van Riel Holten 51:44
48 Maarten Jan Verhoeve Capelle a/d IJssel 52:59
49 Wim Jeurnink Deventer 57:07
50 Ruben Doornweerd Holten 58:13

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Bianca van Marle Almelo 38:19

2 Giny Dunnewind Ommen 42:26

3 Diana Luijerink Neede 42:32

4 Ria Roosink Rijssen 43:01

5 Jorina Braamhaar Hengelo 43:32
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Uitslagenlijst bevrijdingsloop
Holten - Zaterdag 5 mei 2012

Plaats Naam

6 Ineke Visser
7 Jocelyn Bolluijt
8 Aafke Willemsen
9 Carina Slingerland
10 Melissa Dasselaar
11 Irma Kemper
12 Diana ter Steege
13 Berdien Beltman
14 Gemma Kogelman
15 Susan Meijerink
16 Anke Horstink
17 Mina van Zalk
18 Hanneke Nijenhuis
19 Joanne Scholthof
20 Marianne Shonbergen
21 Annegreet van der Viug

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Neede
Rotterdam

Nieuw Heeten
Haaksbergen
Holten

Holten

Holten

Bathmen

Haarle

Holten

Apeldoorn
Delden

Zutphen
Diepenveen

's Hertogenbosch
Haaksbergen

Tijd

45:00
45:54
46:50
48:12
49:05
50:24
50:26
50:28
50:31
50:53
55:12
56:38
56:46
57:29
1:00:51
1:02:50

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Arnold Klieverik Deurningen 17:00

2 Bert-Jan Haarkamp Rijssen 17:17

3 Jan Paalman Holten 17:18

4 Kevin Schaap Enschede 17:19

5 Rik Spijkerman Hengevelde 17:41

6 Peter Bakker Bathmen 18:05

7 Aje Niks Westerhaar 18:12

8 Marcel Klamer Denekamp 18:14

9 Remon van der Aa Hengelo 18:17
10 Stefan Paalman Holten 18:21
11 Anton ter Elst Hgenlo OV 19:12
12 Johan Steenbergen Rijssen 19:17
13 Jan Groot Hardenberg 19:21
14 Abdulwahid Kaya Rijssen 19:25
15 Marc Raanhuis Hengelo 19:27
16 Frank Hofstede Raalte 20:26
17 Ismail Kaya Rijssen 20:26
18 Wilfried Leferink Raalte 20:34
19 Arne Oplaat Diepenheim 20:39
20 Michael Zwier Enschede 20:42
21 Jaap Trotsenburg Holten 20:49
22 Geert Klumperman Hellendoorn 20:54
23 Mark Groot Bronsvoort Bathmen 21:02
24 Andre Blumink Goor 21:14
25 Hylke Rensen Holten 21:24
26 Wouter Nijzink Rijssen 21:26
27 Remco ter Brake Holten 21:28
28 Demmie Odemaere Doetinchem 21:30
29 John Roring Enschede 21:41
30 Rick Moezelaar Ruurlo 21:46
31 Hans Beldman Holten 21:51
32 Arjan Busscher Rijssen 21:58
33 Nico van Putten Goor 22:24
34 Albert Horsman Nijverdal 22:36
35 Jorg v Putten Rijssen 22:51
36 Gerard Doosje Wierden 22:53
37 Andre Evers Marienheem 23:12
38 Ruben Hopster Holten 23:16
39 Andy de Jong Holten 23:19
40 Remco Geerdink Goor 23:24
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Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
41 Henk Dijkhuis Goor 23:26
42 Gerrit Rensen Holten 23:33
43 Niels van Coeverden Holten 23:35
44 Geert Bannink Holten 24:17
45 Jan Assink Rijssen 24:22
46 Siegfried Korbl Rijssen 24:24
47 Nafred Korbl Hellendoorn 24:28
48 Ruben Nijenhuis Holten 24:36
49 Tjarko Hissink Holten 24:36
50 Dick Overmeen Holten 24:38
51 Max Scheperman Holten 24:39
52 Luuk van der Kolk Nieuw Heeten 24:54
53 Theo Kosters Goor 24:57
54 Hans Brinks Rijssen 25:03
55 Jan van Pijkeren Rijssen 25:22
56 Willem Ketting Markelo 25:36
57 Mark Dijkerman Diepenheim 25:49
58 Johannes Kuilder Almelo 26:11
59 R. Keijzer Holten 26:22
60 Erik Rijnders Vroomshoop 26:38
61 Matthijs Bekkernens Holten 26:44
62 Henk Beunk Lettele 26:44
63 Arnold van Leeuwen Hengelo 27:37
64 Marinus Baltus Holten 28:06
65 Jaap Kruk Holten 28:12
66 Henk Schulenburg Rijssen 29:27
67 Steef van Alphen Apeldoorn 30:10
68 Jan Ten hoeve Holten 30:20
69 Bas Mollenhof Holten 31:49
70 Ronald Pleizier Holten 32:51
71 Ab Koetsier Holten 33:01
72 Jan de Wit Apeldoorn 40:16
5V, 5K
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Silke Jonkman Haren 19:14
2 Nadinja Schonewille Almelo 22:31
3 Sandre Oplaat Markelo 22:39
4 Marieke Brinkhuis Raalte 22:57
5 Catelijn Gorkink Holten 23:07
6 Joanne Kloosterboer Holten 23:45
7 Wilma Fraas Laren 23:57
8 Eefje Besten Haarle 24:09
9 Joke Stevens Markelo 24:09
10 Berina Kuiper Goor 24:24
11 Mieke Prins Holten 24:54
12 Silvia Wansink Holten 25:22
13 Jeanet Markvoort Holten 25:32
14 Roswitha van Olst Rijssen 26:01
15 Sonja Dellink Twello 26:39
16 Rian Beldman Deventer 26:52
17 Irma van der Kolk Nieuw Heeten 26:55
18 Annemarie Kelder Goor 26:57
19 Rianne de Jong Holten 27:01
20 Anja Spijker Holten 27:09
21 Sissy van Bruggen Holten 27:12
22 Mariette Koehorst Markelo 27:56
23 Linde Spenkelink Holten 28:03
24 Paulien Schonewille Almelo 28:31
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Uitslagenlijst bevrijdingsloop
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Plaats Naam
25 Annet Nijenhuis

26 Diana Scheperman - Vel

27 Marlon Marsman
28 Sabine Schoolen
29 Fennie Danneberg
30 Ingrid Timmerman
31 Marti Wuestman
32 Erica Meijerman
33 Marietje Nijenhuis
34 Gerrie Krijkes

35 Esmeralda Udink
36 Hanny Poelert

37 Marijke Kruk

38 Ineke Oosterbaan
39 Chantal Bannink
40 lepy Bijma

41 Loes Boode

42 Ella vd Nat

Plaats Naam
1 Rolin Klamer

2 Wessel Klumperman

3 Daniel Roek
4 Guus Uijen
5 Bjorn Zwiers
6 Aaron Roek
7 Gideon Roek

2,5V, 2,5K

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Holten

Holten

Nieuw Heeten
Holten
Rijssen
Rijssen
Holten

Holten

Holten
Rijssen
Apeldoorn
Laren

Holten

Holten

Holten

Holten

Holten

Woonplaats/Vereniging
Denekamp

Hellendoorn

Almelo

Holten

Markelo

Almelo

Almelo

Tijd

Tijd

28:54
28:54
28:56
29:40
29:44
29:48
30:00
30:39
30:47
30:51
31:01
31:04
31:11
32:00
32:37
32:55
35:53
37:10

10:19
11:47
11:59
12:05
12:06
12:35
13:09

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Feline Klamer Denekamp 11:51
2 Aleid Groenwoudt Holten 11:56
3 llse Kolkman Holten 12:37
4 Sanne Gerritsen Markelo 12:46
5 Jintse Rensen Holten 13:32
6 Magquinho Vorst Holten 14:44
7 Lara Koenis Holten 14:44
8 Charlotte Hoff Holten 14:44
9 Nynke Kolkman Holten 15:11
10 Jenneke Voordes Rijssen 17:52
11 Tineke Poolman Hengelo 19:39
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